• Tiger Power Supply is a fully modularized power supply, all its power
leads can be unplugged, which gives the users freedom of choice to its
users. Users can decided which power lead is needed
• Use cable when needed to make a better air dynamic PC system by
taking out unwanted  cables
• 550W and 650W model power with ATX12V 2.0 version, compatible
to high level server and gaming systems
• Patented EMI filtered PCI express VGA power lead for extreme gam-
ing video cards
• Patented ATX 20+4 and 4+4 slide-in socket for PCIe, Intel Pentium 4,
multi  processor server, AMD server and  DUAL CORE mother board
power needs
• 4 Serial ATA power leads for SATA hard disks
• 120MM Blue LED cooling fan for high efficient thermal solutions
• Black mesh wrapped power leads and reflective Nick Coating chassis
add a cool look to gaming systems
• CE, UL,CB, FCC certified
• 3 years limited warranty
Tiger Series  EP-550P5-T1/ EP-650P5-T1
Connector Type
Per
Lead
No. of
Leads
20+4 Slide-in ATX
Lead
1 1
4+4 Slide-in ATX
12V
1 1
Serial ATA  2 2
4 Pin Molex& FDD  2,1 1
4 Pin Molex  2 2
6 Pin PCIe VGA
Lead
1 2
Case Fan Control                 1 4
Total
Connector
1
1
4
2,1
4
2
4
www.epowertec.com • + 1 (626) 839-2365 info@epowertec.com